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Direction
上総中野 Kazusa-Nakano — 五井 Goi

18 stops

Open route schedule

上総中野 Kazusa-Nakano

養老渓谷 Yorokeikoku

上総大久保 Kazusa-Okubo

月崎 Tsukizaki

飯給 Itabu

里見 Satomi

高滝 Takataki

上総久保 Kazusa-Kubo

上総鶴舞 Kazusa-Tsurumai

上総川間 Kazusa-Kawama

上総牛久 Kazusa-Ushiku

馬立 Umatate

光風台 Kofudai

上総山田 Kazusa-Yamada

上総三又 Kazusa-Mitsumata

海士有木 Amaariki

上総村上 Kazusa-Murakami

五井 Goi

Route schedule
上総中野 Kazusa-Nakano — 五井 Goi

Monday 05:28-22:02

Tuesday 05:28-22:02

Wednesday 05:28-22:02

Thursday 05:28-22:02

Friday 05:28-22:02

Saturday 05:28-22:02

Sunday 05:28-22:02

Route info

Direction: 上総中野 Kazusa-Nakano

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min
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Direction
五井 Goi — 上総中野 Kazusa-Nakano

18 stops

Open route schedule

五井 Goi

上総村上 Kazusa-Murakami

海士有木 Amaariki

上総三又 Kazusa-Mitsumata

上総山田 Kazusa-Yamada

光風台 Kofudai

馬立 Umatate

上総牛久 Kazusa-Ushiku

上総川間 Kazusa-Kawama

上総鶴舞 Kazusa-Tsurumai

上総久保 Kazusa-Kubo

高滝 Takataki

里見 Satomi

飯給 Itabu

月崎 Tsukizaki

上総大久保 Kazusa-Okubo

養老渓谷 Yorokeikoku

上総中野 Kazusa-Nakano

Route schedule
五井 Goi — 上総中野 Kazusa-Nakano

Monday 06:06-22:57

Tuesday 06:06-22:57

Wednesday 06:06-22:57

Thursday 06:06-22:57

Friday 06:06-22:57

Saturday 06:06-22:57

Sunday 06:06-22:57

Route info

Direction: 五井 Goi

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sodegaura

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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